Position

Harbor Maint. Craftsworker
Harbor Maint. Craftsworker
Harbor Maint. Craftsworker
Harbor Maintenance Worker I
Extra-Help Retired Annuitant
Custodian

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Other Positions Held City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

Harbor-Maintenance
Harbor-Maintenance
Harbor-Maintenance
Harbor-Maintenance
Harbor-Maintenance
Harbor-Maintenance

Harbor-Maintenance

Total Wages

$76,209
$62,753
$32,461
$22,229
$13,317

$4,965

$3,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,071
$8,077
$4,427
$804
$0
$180
$115



