Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Harbor Maint. Craftsworker		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$76,209	\$10,071
Harbor Maint. Craftsworker		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$62,753	\$8,077
Harbor Maint. Craftsworker		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$32,461	\$4,427
Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$22,229	\$804
Extra-Help Retired Annuitant		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$13,317	\$0
Custodian		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$4,965	\$180
Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Monterey	Harbor-Maintenance	\$3,177	\$115